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Women / XG / 12+ yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Bakken1140
Gym Nation

9.000 9.100 9.2509.300 36.650
1 3T 4T 1 1 

1 

Sofia Fischer1077
North Crest

8.700 8.700 9.1009.400 35.900
3T 14T 1T 6T 2 

2 

Allison Knott1115
MN Aerials

8.200 9.150 9.1009.400 35.850
16T 2 1T 6T 3 

3 

Ella Stendal1018
Mini-Hops

8.400 9.400 9.2008.700 35.700
9T 1 9 2T 4 

4 

Savannah Brooks1142
Gym Nation

8.800 8.300 8.9509.300 35.350
2 23 4T 12T 5 

5 

Faith Murphy1116
MN Aerials

8.000 9.100 8.7509.350 35.200
19T 3T 3 20T 6 

6 

Malia Kabis1015
Mini-Hops

8.700 9.100 8.7508.300 34.850
3T 3T 16T 20T 7 

7 

Katie Kiser1016
Mini-Hops

8.600 8.600 8.7008.850 34.750
6 19T 6 24T 8 

8 

MaKenzi Schmitz1080
North Crest

8.300 8.900 9.2008.300 34.700
13T 8T 16T 2T 9T

9T

Danyel Brambrink1073
North Crest

8.400 8.850 8.8508.600 34.700
9T 11 11T 15T 9T

9T

Morgan Hintz1145
Gym Nation

8.200 9.000 8.7008.750 34.650
16T 6T 8 24T 11 

11 

Grace Eppers1012
Mini-Hops

8.400 9.000 8.8008.150 34.350
9T 6T 21T 17T 12 

12 

Jenna Kalevik1114
MN Aerials

7.600 8.800 9.2008.650 34.250
29 12T 10 2T 13T

13T

Alyssa Eggers-Gaumer1075
North Crest

7.900 8.400 9.1508.800 34.250
21T 21T 7 5 13T

13T

Megan Stendahl1150
Gym Nation

7.700 8.900 9.0008.550 34.150
25T 8T 13 8T 15 

15 

Danielle Davis1074
North Crest

8.400 8.400 9.0008.150 33.950
9T 21T 21T 8T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Engebretson1011
Mini-Hops

8.500 8.700 8.9507.750 33.900
7T 14T 25 12T 17 

17 

Sarah Wilcox1021
Mini-Hops

8.000 8.700 8.5008.600 33.800
19T 14T 11T 28 18 

18 

Gabrielle Perrier1118
MN Aerials

7.700 8.900 8.8008.300 33.700
25T 8T 16T 17T 19 

19 

Paige Stanfield1120
MN Aerials

8.300 8.200 8.8008.350 33.650
13T 24T 15 17T 20 

20 

Nasim Tajik1020
Mini-Hops

8.300 7.800 9.0008.500 33.600
13T 28 14 8T 21 

21 

Taylor Smith1149
Gym Nation

8.500 7.900 8.8508.100 33.350
7T 27 23 15T 22 

22 

Trinity Klimek1153
Gym Nation

7.900 8.600 8.6508.050 33.200
21T 19T 24 27 23 

23 

Gabby Ondarko1147
Gym Nation

8.100 8.700 8.7507.350 32.900
18 14T 27T 20T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: North Shore Gymnastics Equipment Leasing



Winterfest 2017
Meet Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 1/15/2017 9:38 PM

Women / XG / 12+ yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Mathison1079
North Crest

7.800 8.800 8.7507.350 32.700
23T 12T 27T 20T 25 

25 

Abigail Gates1113
MN Aerials

7.700 8.700 8.7007.500 32.600
25T 14T 26 24T 26 

26 

Natalie Sobtzak1119
MN Aerials

7.800 8.100 8.4008.250 32.550
23T 26 19T 29 27 

27 

Christina Binder1071
North Crest

8.700 6.100 8.9008.250 31.950
3T 29 19T 14 28 

28 

Emily Fischer1076
North Crest

7.700 8.200 9.0006.900 31.800
25T 24T 29 8T 29 

29 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: North Shore Gymnastics Equipment Leasing


